
Business User Email Address Phone Number

3624 Pioneer Road

Verona, WI 53593

5303 Fen Oak DR

Madison, WI 53718

1201 South Stoughton Road

Madison, WI 53716

1201 South Stoughton Road

Madison, WI 53716

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

PO Box 930013

Verona, WI 53593

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

3025 Perry St

Madison, WI 53713

300 American Metro Boulevard

Hamilton, NJ 08619

830 3rd Avenue, 6th floor

New York, NY 10022

7265 Kennwood Rd

cincinnati, OH 45236

2801 International lane

Madison, WI 53704

202 Garfield Avenue

Duluth, MN 55802

202 Garfield Avenue

Duluth, MN 55802
Donna Wiklund

Misty Hall (218) 722-2836

Patrick Baldwin pbaldwin@advbldgcorp.comAdvanced Building Corporation (608) 209-3848

(608) 204-3828

Amy Harper projects@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Naomi Kroth nkroth@bachmannconstruction.netBachmann Construction (608) 222-8869

ConstructConnect Trish Lowry content@constructconnect.com (770) 849-6459

Anita 
LaCoursiere alacoursiere@atcllc.comATC

Phillip Coad dodge.docs@construction.comDodge Data & Analytics (440) 646-9946

scott langum scottlangum@draxco.comDrax Inc (608) 819-8298

Davina Jacobs davina.jacobs@construction.comDodge Reports (502) 882-2808

Contract 8479

Swamy K s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data & Analytics (877) 903-1909

(608) 877-3539

info@duluthbx.comDuluth Builders Exchange (218) 722-2836

office@duluthbx.comDuluth Builders Exchange

Ed Engler eengler@bachmannconstruction.netBachmann Construction (608) 222-8869

Tawny Cebrero bids@ddclean.comDirty Ducts Cleaning and 
Environmental

Chad Kavon chadjkavon@gmail.comC J Kavon Company, LLC (608) 333-2183

11/7/2019
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Contract 8479

300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400

Irvine, CA 92618

722 Walsh Rd

Madison, WI 53714

5590 Monona Drive

Monona, WI 53716

945 Hornblend Street Suite G

San Diego, CA 92109

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

PO Box 40445

Grand Junction, CO 81504

525 S. 116th Street

West Allis, WI 53214

2561 Coffeytown Road

Cottage Grove, WI 53527

9937 Goodhue Street NE

Blaine, MN 55449

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

workplans@mge.comMadison Gas and Electric (608) 252-7099

(858) 490-8800

hcjr5100@hotmail.comJr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC (920) 348-5100

North America Procurement 
Council (302) 450-1923

Mike Hackel mhackel@homburginc.comHomburg Contractors, Inc. (608) 244-3554

Keea Sainsbury ksainsbury@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

John Zukowski jzukowski@fearings.comFearing's Audio Video Security (608) 443-2595

Kurt Femrite kfemrite@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

Work Plans

Henry Conklin

Jennifer Tran nj@imsinfo.comIMS

Amy Ge amy@elitetex.usElite Textile Trading LLC (323) 300-8692

Eric Johnson sourcemanagement@napc.me

Pete Rustad prustad@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc. (608) 222-3180

Jake Kolczaski estimating@rghuston.comR.G. Huston Company, Inc. (608) 255-9223

Mark Wachter mwachter@ramservices.comRAM Construction Services of 
Minnesota, LLC (763) 792-6713

John Poblocki jpoblocki@poblockipaving.comPoblocki Paving Corporation (414) 476-9130

Travis 
Nachreiner tnachreiner@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc. (608) 222-3180

11/7/2019
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PO Box 167

Lodi, WI 53555

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

14000 Veit Place

Rogers, MN 55374

607 Washington Street

Wausau, WI 54403

PO 277

Waunakee, WI 53597

Brian Volk estimating@veitusa.comVeit & Company, Inc. (763) 428-6749

richard 
Holevoet rholevoet@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

Scott Glaser scottg@slunderground.netS & L Underground, Inc. (608) 592-0625

planroom@wausaubex.comWausau Builders Exchange (715) 842-2226

70

Dustin 
O'Connell dustin@yahara.comYahara Materials (608) 849-4162

Cindy Baumann

11/7/2019


